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AGRICULTURAL AFFAIRS 

 Chairman: Jim Rice  

 Vice Chair: Cliff Bayer 

  Jim Patrick 

 Mary Souza  

 Abby Lee  

 Lori Den Hartog  

 Mark Harris  

 Janie Ward-Engelking  

 Grant Burgoyne  

  

  

COMMERCE AND HUMAN RESOURCES  

Chairman: Jim Patrick  
 Vice Chair: Fred Martin  
  Todd Lakey  
 Jim Guthrie  
 Lee Heider  
 Jim Rice 
 Steven Thayn 
 Dan Schmidt  
 Janie Ward-Engleking  

  

 

EDUCATION 
Chairman: Dean Mortimer   
 Vice Chair: Steven Thayn  
  Bob Nonini  
 Jim Patrick  

 Mary Souza  

 Lori Den Hartog  

 Kelly Anthon 
 Cherie Buckner-Webb  

  Janie Ward-Engelking  
  

 

FINANCE 

Chairman: Shawn Keough  

 Vice Chair: Dan Johnson 

 Steve Bair  

 Dean Mortimer  

 Bert Brackett  

 Sherry Nuxoll  

 Steven Thayn  

 Jim Guthrie 

 Dan Schmidt  

 Roy Lacey  

  

  



 

 

 

 

HEALTH AND WELFARE 

Chairman:  Lee Heider  

 Vice Chair: Sherry Nuxoll  

Patti Anne Lodge  

 Marv Hagedorn  

 Fred Martin  

 Abby Lee 

 Mark Harris 

 Dan Schmidt  

 Maryanne Jordan 

  

 

JUDICIARY AND RULES  

Chairman: Patti Anne Lodge   

 Vice Chair: Bob Nonini 

 Bart Davis  

 Dan Johnson  

  Mary Souza  

 Abby Lee 

 Kelly Anthon 

 Grant Burgoyne  

 Maryann Jordan  

 

 

LOCAL GOVERNMENT AND TAXATION 

Chairman:  Jeff Siddoway  

 Vice Chair: Jim Guthrie  

 Curt McKenzie  

 Dan Johnson  

 Jim Rice  

 Steve Vick 

 Clifford Bayer  

 Michelle Stennett  

 Grant Burgoyne  

 

 

RESOURCES AND ENVIRONMENT 

Chairman: Steve Bair  

 Vice Chair: Steve Vick  

 Jeff Siddoway  

  Lee Heider  

 Sherry Nuxoll  

 Cliff Bayer 

 Marv Hagedorn 

 Michelle Stennett  

 Roy Lacey  
  

  



 

STATE AFFAIRS  

Chairman: Curt McKenzie  

 Bart Davis  

 Brent Hill  

 Chuck Winder  

 Patti Anne Lodge  

 Jeff Siddoway  

 Todd Lakey  

 Michelle Stennett  

 Cheri Buckner-Webb 

 

TRANSPORTATION  

Chairman: Bert Brackett   

 Vice Chair: Marv Hagedorn  

 Shawn Keough   

 Chuck Winder  

  Bob Nonini  

 Steve Vick  

 Lori Den Hartog   

 Cherie Buckner-Webb  

 Roy Lacey  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Committee seniority is determined by:  1. Total time on the committee, then 2. Seniority in the Senate  

(2002 Leadership Decision, Reaffirmed by Leadership in 2015) 

 


